
Name Division Phone Number E-Mail Address

Archer, Tiffany ADM (404) 721-2633 tiffany.archer@opb.georgia

Allen, Jakob P&S (404) 689-7037 jakob.archer@opb.georgia

Balasubramanian, Anand EXEC (404) 666-3198 anand.balasubramanian@opb.georgia.gov

Baron, Sarah PED (404) 692-5822 sarah.baron@opb.georgia.gov

Beck, Stephanie EXEC (678) 245-0675 stephanie.beck@opb.georgia.gov

Bennett, Trey EXEC (404) 666-9072 trey.bennett@opb.georgia.gov

Bonduris, William PED (404) 692-5415 william.bonduris@opb.georgia.gov

Brantley, Dale PED (404) 692-2702 dale.brantley@opb.georgia.gov

Carver, Meaghan P&S (678) 205-6322 meaghan.carver@opb.georgia.gov

Chalasani, Kanti GDAC (470) 733-1658 kanti.chalasani@opb.georgia.gov

Chryssochoos, Daria HHS (404) 689-7762 daria.chryssochoos@opb.georgia.gov

Colclough, Daphnie ADM (404) 689-4603 daphnie.colclough@opb.georgia.gov

Couper, Matthew PS (404) 721-0828 matthew.couper@opb.georgia.gov

Culverhouse, John PS (470) 630-2864 john.culverhouse@opb.georgia.gov

Darlington, Chanice GRT (404) 689-6342 chanice.darlington@opb.georgia.gov

Deka, Salome GDAC (470) 728-0887 salome.deka@opb.georgia.gov

Dinkins, Garrett PS (404) 721-0832 garrett.dinkins@opb.georgia.gov

Dorfman, Jeff EXEC (404) 666-9731 jeff.dorfman@opb.georgia.gov

Elliot, Gus PS (404) 692-7476 gus.elliot@opb.georgia.gov

Esquilin, Jasmine GRT (404) 689-3740 jasmine.esquilin@opb.georgia.gov

Farr, Kelly EXEC (404) 656-3820 kelly.farr@opb.georgia.gov

George, Almeade ADM (404) 689-4890 almeade.george@opb.georgia.gov

Gilbert, Zachary P&S (404) 689-7367 zachary.gilbert@opb.georgia.gov

Hadrt, Lisa EDU (404) 689-6362 lisa.hadrt@opb.georgia.gov

Hamby, Christian PED (404) 692-5833 christian.hamby@opb.georgia.gov

Harris, Bria GRT (404) 689-3686 bria.harris@opb.georgia.gov

Hawkins, Amanda GRT (404) 689-4107 amanda.hawkins@opb.georgia.gov

Hightower, Valeria ADM (404) 689-4772 valeria.hightower@opb.georgia.gov

Hill, Yolanda ADM yolanda.hill@opb.georgia.gov

Holcomb, Elizabeth HSC (404) 670-7347 elizabeth.holcomb@opb.georgia.gov

Huskey, Alex EDU (404) 689-6391 alex.huskey@opb.georgia.gov

Johnson, Jessica EDU (404) 670-0974 jessica.johnson@opb.georgia.gov

Jones, Emily EDU (404) 670-0972 emily.jones@opb.georgia.gov

Jones, Nicole GRT (404) 689-3473 nicole.jones@opb.georgia.gov
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Jones, Walter GRT (404) 721-2230 walter.jones@opb.georgia.gov

Kaye, Alison EDU (404) 689-6274 alison.kaye@opb.georgia.gov

Key, Solomon GDAC (404) 721-4647 solomon.key@opb.georgia.gov

Levy, Max GRT (404) 689-0541 max.levy@opb.georgia.gov

Lowe, Felicia ADM (404) 617-2990 felicia.lowe@opb.georgia.gov

Matthews, Nic PED (470) 886-0005 nic.matthews@opb.georgia.gov

McCullough, Amber GRT (404) 689-4108 amber.mccullough@opb.georgia.gov

Monroe, Nichole GDAC (404) 689-5506 nichole.monroe@opb.georgia.gov

Moore, Anelia HSC (470) 799-7625 anelia.moore@opb.georgia.gov

Nolan, Megan PS (404) 698-1944 megan.nolan@opb.georgia.gov

Paul, Jonah EDU (404) 689-6301 jonah.paul@opb.georgia.gov

Pham, Uyen GDAC (470) 409-9688 uyen.pham@opb.georgia.gov

Pyle, Cody PED (404) 692-7110 cody.pyle@opb.georgia.gov

Rallapalli, Monisha HHS (404) 689-7445 monisha.rallapalli@opb.georgia.gov

Sawdye, Alexander HHS (404) 689-7915 alexander.sawdye@opb.georgia.gov

Thomas, Grant HSC (404) 971-7575 grant.thomas@opb.georgia.gov

Thoms, Shelly GRT (404) 689-4273 shelly.thoms@opb.georgia.gov

Tucker, Tammy EXEC (404) 656-3820 tammy.tucker@opb.georgia.gov

Ukani, Zaeem PS (404) 721-1087 zaeem.ukani@opb.georgia.gov

Uliton, Casey ADM (404) 430-7599 casey.uliton@opb.georgia.gov

Wade, Jennifer GRT (44) 666-9853 jennifer.wade@opb.georgia.gov

Watson, Gregory ADM gregory.watson@opb.georgia.gov

West, Jonna GRT (404) 689-4482 jonna.west@opb.georgia.gov

Westry, Charmayne ADM (404) 689-0354 charmayne.westry@opb.georgia.gov

Whitlock, Cody HHS (404) 491-5174 cody.whitlock@opb.georgia.gov

Williams, Arthurlina ADM (404) 689-4791 arthurlina.williams@opb.georgia.gov

Wilson, Sonya ADM (404) 689-4856 sonya.wilson@opb.georgia.gov

Youmans, Gus HSC (404) 692-7476 gus.youmans@opb.georgia.gov

Zents, Bruce IT (404) 615-8445 bruce.zents@opb.georgia.gov

Index

ADM - Administration

BS - Budget Services

EDU - Education

EXEC - Executive 

GDAC - Georgia Data Analytics Center

Page 2 of 3

mailto:walter.jones@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:alison.kaye@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:solomon.key@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:max.levy@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:felicia.lowe@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:nic.matthews@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:amber.mccullough@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:nichole.monroe@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:anelia.moore@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:megan.nolan@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:jonah.paul@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:uyen.pham@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:cody.pyle@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:monisha.rallapalli@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:alexander.sawdye@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:grant.thomas@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:shelly.thoms@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:tammy.tucker@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:zaeem.ukani@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:casey.uliton@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:jennifer.wade@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:gregory.watson@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:jonna.west@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:charmayne.westry@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:cody.whitlock@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:arthurlina.williams@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:sonya.wilson@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:gus.youmans@opb.georgia.gov
mailto:bruce.zents@opb.georgia.gov


Name Division Phone Number E-Mail Address

 

Governor's Office of Planning and Budget - Staff Directory 

October 2022

GRT - Grants

HHS - Health and Human Services

HSC - Health Strategy and Coordination
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